

BID TABULATION
 LAUREN COURT ROAD PAVING & WATER MAIN EXTENSION
 TOWNSHIP OF BLOOMFIELD
 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: Thursday, April 16, 2020
 HRC Job # 20190669

Nagle Paving Company
 39525 W. 13 Mile Road
 Novi, MI | (248) 553-0600

Superior Excavating, Inc.
 2420 Auburn Road
 Auburn Hills, MI | (248) 853-7075

D'Angelo Brothers, Inc.
 P.O. Box 531330
 Livonia, MI | (248) 915-1942

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization, Max (5%)	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
2. Curb and Gutter, Rem	40	Ft	\$7.50	\$300.00	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$400.00
3. Pavement, Rem	296	Syd	\$8.00	\$2,368.00	\$9.00	\$2,664.00	\$10.00	\$2,960.00
4. Shape Ex Gravel Base	2,350	Syd	\$4.20	\$9,870.00	\$7.00	\$16,450.00	\$10.00	\$23,500.00
5. Driveway, Rem	112	Syd	\$18.00	\$2,016.00	\$9.00	\$1,008.00	\$10.00	\$1,120.00
6. Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	100	Cyd	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
7. Water Main, D.I., 8", OC (Alternate Method - HDPE, 8", HDD)	798	Ft	\$58.00	\$46,284.00	\$74.00	\$59,052.00	\$88.00	\$70,224.00
8. Gate Valve and Well, 8"	1	Ea	\$6,380.00	\$6,380.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
9. Fire Hydrant Assembly, Complete	2	Ea	\$4,675.00	\$9,350.00	\$4,800.00	\$9,600.00	\$4,300.00	\$8,600.00
10. Water Main Connection, 8" to Ex 8"	1	Ea	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
11. Aggregate Base, 21AA, Modified	170	Ton	\$28.00	\$4,760.00	\$27.00	\$4,590.00	\$22.00	\$3,740.00
12. Maintenance Gravel	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$800.00	\$800.00
13. Culv, End Sect., 22x13 inch	1	Ea	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
14. Culv, CI A, CSP, 22x13 inch	5	Ft	\$90.00	\$450.00	\$70.00	\$350.00	\$30.00	\$150.00
15. HMA, 3C, 2.5 inch	330	Ton	\$89.50	\$29,535.00	\$103.00	\$33,990.00	\$135.00	\$44,550.00
16. HMA, 5E1, 1.5 inch	200	Ton	\$105.00	\$21,000.00	\$112.00	\$22,400.00	\$135.00	\$27,000.00
17. Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	20	Syd	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00
18. Driveway, HMA, 36A, 3 inch	20	Ton	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$205.00	\$4,100.00	\$135.00	\$2,700.00
19. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det B2	125	Ft	\$44.00	\$5,500.00	\$35.00	\$4,375.00	\$52.00	\$6,500.00
20. Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
21. Sodding	1,200	Syd	\$10.50	\$12,600.00	\$7.00	\$8,400.00	\$7.00	\$8,400.00
22. Topsoil Surface, Furn, 2 inch	1,200	Syd	\$3.60	\$4,320.00	\$4.20	\$5,040.00	\$2.00	\$2,400.00
23. Erosion Control, Silt Fence	40	Ft	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$2.00	\$80.00	\$5.00	\$200.00
24. Audio Video Route Survey	1	LS	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
25. Contractor Staking & Testing	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
26. Observation Crew Days	\$800.00	Amt / Days	18	\$14,400.00	15	\$12,000.00	15	\$12,000.00

TOTAL BID AMOUNT

\$217,308.00

\$224,299.10

\$255,044.00

ENGINEER:

Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302

Additional Bidders

Asphalt Specialists, Inc. (4th bidder) - \$316,430.00

[Company Name] (5th bidder) - [XXXX,XXX.00]

[Company Name] (6th bidder) - [XXXX,XXX.00]